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60m horden 0, 762m Cad Women Time :11:13
Heat:1

1 91 DE SAEGHER STEFFI

2 299 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

3 330 LAUREYS ZO1

4 525 KOEKELKOREN NOOR

5 647 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE

9 310 STEELS SITA

7 834 VAN DE WIELE HANNE
60m horden 0, 762m Cad Women Time :11:13
Heat:2

1 842 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA

2 309 VAN HECKE LENA

3 169 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

4 298 BOONE YELENA

5 825 COWIE JADE

[ 15 VAN BALLAER MARTHA

7 50 VANDERVELDEN KATO
60m horden 0, 762m Cad Women Time :11:13
Heat:3

1 836 VERNIERS STEPHANIE

2 1460 LAURENT ANYSSA

3 1441 MULLENS JULIETTE

4 159 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

5 519 VAN TIGGELEN LOTTE

[ 800 PAQUAY FEMKE

7 24 AREFI LARA
60m horden 0, 762m Cad Women Time :11:13
Heat:4

1 868 NANGE MARINE

2 43 VERKOYEN APRILL

3 256 BAETEN KAYLEIGH

4 95 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

5 96 VERMEULEN NELE

6 176 SCHELKENS FLORE

1789 PHILIPPART MARION

60m horden 0,762m Cad Women Time :11:13
Heat:5

1 238 DEMEESTER LORE

2 674 GEVAERT FLEUR

3 315 SUYKENS RENEE

4 757 SYS HANNE

5 474 JACOBIEN LENNE

6 1581 DEMETS ELODIE

7 1406 MVE-OBIANG CLEA
60m horden 0,762m Sch Women Time :11:35
Heat:1

1 2699 VERHAVERT AMELIE

2 2893 WAUTERS EMMA
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2691
2786
3446
2878
3772
2502
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168.6b

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2

2969
2689
2570
3470
2687
2855
2562
3485

O ~J o U b WD

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:3

2966
2561
3829
3449
3405
3509
2652
3519

O ~Jo U Wb

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

332
1668
1862
585
204
128

o U b W DN

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:2

1588
9914
1382
1699
104
26
9905

o U b W N

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:3

1268
17
2183
1796
2178
3365
407

o U b W N

162.8

60m horden 0, 84m

SONNEVILLE AMELIE
DIOUF LOUISE
CORNEZ MARINE
MARIEN SVELTE
GARROY LILY

GOEN SARA

Sch Women Time :11:35

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
JACOBS CLAIRE
BOONEN LORE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
NAGELS MARTHE

MELIN EVA

Sch Women Time :11:35

FIERET NOVA
MONBALIU MIRTE
PIMPURNIAUX ALIX
CORNE LOUISE
DERYCKE MILLA
JENNES FLORENCE
DEMEESTER ELINE
ACKAERT VIOLETTE

Sen Women Time :11:42

AGWAZIE ANGEL
GOOSSENS ZITA
BEAUCARNE CHLOI
EVANS CASSANDRE
MOUSTIE KATO

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

Sen Women Time :11:42

BROSENS STEFANIE
Cathlijn Peeters
BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE
TOP MAYA

DENOLF NINA
VLIEGHE JULIE

amy

Sen Women Time :11:42

BEECKMANS MAUD
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
VANDEN NEST VICKY
THOMAS ESTELLE
ANDRIES GERDA
SMETS LOTTE

Cad Men Time :11:58
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ACW
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OCAN
VS
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CSDY
SPA
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HERV
MACW
HUY

AVLO
DEIN
FLAC
HUY

DEIN
KAAG

ATAC
9.24
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AZW
DIS
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AVKA
TACT
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Heat:1

1 80

2 825
3 299
4 197
5 1635
6 1860

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:2

1 1862
2 89

3 580
4 440
5 1911
6 1579

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:3

134
234
888
224
585
550
148
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60m horden 0,84m
Heat:4

289
1000
481
1415
850
187
190
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60m horden 0, 914m
Heat:1

3216
2538
2172
2679
9922
2553
2289

a b W N

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

2614
2372
3570
3386
2588
2195
2363

o U W N

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3
1 2428
2 2955

DE KETELAERE STAN
VERNIERS MAXIM
DIDDENS J"RNE
VANOIRBEEK JARO
PIROTTE CLEMENT
DEKEGEL ACHILLE

Cad Men Time :11:58

LECHANTRE MARIC
KEOTA DAI

DESMET MILAN
DELAERE TIBRE
Scheere Theodore
BLOMART NATHAN

Cad Men Time :11:58

BRAEM QUINTEN
CLINCKSPOOR RENE
BEKAERT JOPPE

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS

MIN LARS
VAN KEER JAAN
VAN LAERE JAKOB

Cad Men Time :11:58

BARBIO ALEXANDER
DE GIETER BARTEL
VERDEGEM JAAN
RIGA DORIAN

VANKRIEKELSVENNE STAN

LOOS JARNE
VERBELEN WANNES

Sch Men Time :12:16

FLORKIN THOMAS
SLAUS ROBBERT
VERCAEREN LUCAS

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
CHRIS WIELES
EYCKMANS FEDDE
SCHEERDER NIELS

Sch Men Time :12:16

VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
HAECK KEVIN
TAGHRET BADR
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
ROMSWINKEL NILS
ALMEY JORREN

VAN DAMME TIMON

Sch Men Time :12:16

BACARI ELIE
MEES MATHIAS
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3 3171
4 2782
5 2508
6 2649
7 3174
8 4198

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:4
2240
168.6b

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :12:29

Heat:1

1 335
2 9921
3 62

4 373
5 256
6 230
7 354
8 253

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:1

1 1754
2 2511
3 1851
4 1359

9903

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:2

1 1762
2 2006
3 2824
4 1393
5 4988
60 meter
Heat:1
1 330
2 91
3 412
4 842
5 269
6 1092
7 100
60 meter
Heat:2
1 299
2 298
3 561
4 1012
5 577
6 70
7 385
60 meter

Heat:3

RIGA AUDRIC

BEIRNAERT REINOUT

JOCHEMS QUINTEN

VAN GELDER SENNE

SAMPSON YANNI

VAN DE VREKEN LUC

Sch Men Time :1

STEVENS BRECHT

BEX WOUT
SAM SERSLUIS
MISPLON JEF

2:16

SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

SIMAR MATTHIEU
SERRE RUBEN
VERDUYCKT JONAS
DE SMEDT RENS

Sen Men Time :1

OBASUYI MICHAEL
VAN DAMME ROBIN
SEGERS SENNE
GOOSSENS ROBIN
ASSAN FAYE

Sen Men Time :1

VANLIERDE JORG
ANNYS NICOLAS
DEFOSSE ARNO
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

2:38

2:38

SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

Cad Women

LAUREYS 701

Time

DE SAEGHER STEFFI

FRANCART ELODIE
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VERMEIREN NOOR
TRAORE AOCHA
HEYVAERT ELLA

Cad Women

Time

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

BOONE YELENA
RAWOE ANNABEL
SAKWE NAOMI
HEYVAERT NONA
GOOSEN YANA

VAN DAELE JUTTA

Cad Women

Time

:13:11

:13:11

:13:11
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1
2
3
4
5
6
-
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Heat:5
1
2
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-
60 meter
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1
2
3
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5
6
-
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Heat:7
1
2
3
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.
60 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
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6
.
8

60 meter

707
159
825
858
99

394
573

310
761
15
1733
1760
562
243

584
618
868
651
1110
250
347

574
692
284
1879
1499
1441
1650

902
129
166
1614
519
95
297

204
586

94
1766
615
24
1960

DHONDT RUNE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

COWIE JADE
MAENE KIARA - 2
RECOUR JANTE
VAN DAMME INE
MARIEN KJERSTI

Cad Women

STEELS SITA

1

Time

BEKOUME QUEENCEY
VAN BALLAER MARTHA
MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY

LAMA ROSE
DE SMET LENA
BUYCK AMELIE

Cad Women

Time

VAN AERSCHOT RIET

LOENDERS LA-MY
NANGE MARINE
VERBEKE ERINN
DAVINE BOONE

ROBBERECHT HANNE

VAN HOVE KAAT

Cad Women

MIN LENA
THIERENS LOUISE
WILLEKENS ASTER
RAVERT LEA

Time

FLORKIN VICTORIA
MULLENS JULIETTE

DAUGE OCEANE

Cad Women

BEKAERT JITSKE
LEYSEN BENTHE

Time

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
VAN TIGGELEN LOTTE

GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA

SERRAS ANNABEL

Cad Women

Time

DEVARREWAERE LENTE
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

DEKONINCK NELLE
MUYSHONDT EMMA

:13:11

:13:11

:13:11

:13:11

:13:11

PAPASTATHOPOULOS MARA

STAS AMELIE
AREFI LARA
LELOUP PHEBE

Cad Women

Time

:13:11
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Heat:9
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60 meter

Heat:10

O Jo U WN B

60 meter

Heat:11

O Jo Ul WN R

60 meter

Heat:1

a b w N

60 meter

Heat:2

~ oUW N

60 meter

Heat:3
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97
474
1789
800
963
855
13
221

817
2060
187
520
375
1752
857
338

674
874
646
518
750
79

186
167

277
794
378
299
197
927

1862
813
1828
580
1808
50
416

903
196
289
489
224
888
75

VERCAMMEN KAAT
JACOBIEN LENNE
PHILIPPART MARION
PAQUAY FEMKE
CLAES AXELLE
DEPREZ ZO1I

VAN HOOL SOFIE
SCHILLEMANS LAURA

Cad Women Time :13:11

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VIRLET CAMILLE

DE BLEECKERE MAUD
VAN DER PERRE LOUISE
DE GROOTE FENNE
LONGLE CELIA

LOISEAU HELOOSE
DAELEMANS ANAIS

Cad Women Time :13:11

GEVAERT FLEUR
VAN MIERT EVA
DEDENE ANIKA
RUTS LIENE
VERHOEVEN LOES
SKIBA AMELIE

DE KEYSER JUTTA
FOULLANE LINA

Cad Men Time :13:12

KERKHOFS JENS
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
VELGHE EMIEL
DIDDENS J"RNE
VANOIRBEEK JARO
SWELDENS NICOLAS

Cad Men Time :13:12

LECHANTRE MARIC

VAN DEN BROECK YENTE
EDOUARD FRANCK
DESMET MILAN

LEROY CORENTIN

DE SMET JOONA
VANHOECK LENNERT

Cad Men Time :13:12

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID
SMOLAK SENNE

BARBIO ALEXANDER

MUIS OSCAR

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
BEKAERT JOPPE

HUYSMAN WOUT
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AVT
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HUY

AVLO
MOHA
ABES
USTA
AZW

DUFF
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GENK
KAAG
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HAMM
AVR

LEBB
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60 meter
Heat:4
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Heat:5
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60 meter
Heat:6
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60 meter
Heat:1
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60 meter
Heat:2

~ o0 W N

60 meter
Heat:3
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60 meter
Heat:4

542
140
208
188
372
148
566

1911
550
293
567
748
190
187

325
141
973
1000
469
487

2648
2790
2691
2696
3297
2893
2934

2813
3012
2803
2687
3104
2602
3033

2570
2899
2786
2502
3003
2755
3206

Cad Men Time

SNACKAERT XANDER

VERCRUYSSE JAN
CLAES ONNO

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

VERMAERCKE WARD
VAN LAERE JAKOB
VAN DAMME KJEL

Cad Men Time

Scheere Theodore

VAN KEER JAAN
MAENHAUT JULES
VERMAANEN MIKA
MAES JEF
VERBELEN WANNES
LOOS JARNE

Cad Men Time

NEYT ZENO

VAN BELLEGHEM MATTEO

SACRE JELLE

DE GIETER BARTEL

DEMARSIN TOON
ROSSEELS STAN

Sch Women

CLAES NOA
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY
SONNEVILLE AMEL
DE NAEYER MARIE
GBEDASSI INES
WAUTERS EMMA

DE BLOCK VEERLE

Sch Women

COENE CHARLOTTE
D'HAEYERE KATO

Time

IE

Time

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN

VAN DOORSLAER E
VINCKE LIBELIA
LEROY LOTTE

LINE

VAN PARYS LOUISE

Sch Women

BOONEN LORE
HENNEQUIN JULIE
DIOUF LOUISE
GOEN SARA
VERPLANCKE ALIX
VERLEYSEN CAITL
YAMBA LATILA

Sch Women

Time

TTE

IN

Time

:13:12
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AVKA
LEBB
DEIN
DAC

7.80
EA
ACME
DAC
ARAC
AVKA
AVKA

AVR
RCG
BVAC
DAC
ROBA
ROBA

VMOL
ZWAT
KAAG
ACME
OEH
DAC
ACW

ROBA
ACME
HAC
VS
HAC
RCG
DEIN
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OB
KAAG
ACW
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ACW
VMOL
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60 meter

Heat:5

O ~Jo U WD

60 meter

Heat:6

O Jo U W

60 meter

Heat:7

O Jo Ul WN R

60 meter

Heat:1

162.8

~ oUW N

60 meter

Heat:2

g w N

2650
3485
3925
3772
2941
2832
2878
3463

2930
2666
2844
3405
3458
3005
2581
2939

2990
3449
2966
3213
2674
3114
3648
3194

3829
2652
2671
3073
3495
3927
3600
2639

2731
3375
2773
2581
2933
2475
3324
2700

2627
2425
2957
2240
3379

CUYVERS FLOOR
MELIN EVA
ROLINE TSHANGA
GARROY LILY

DE TROYER LISA
DE SMET CATO
MARIEN SVELTE
MASUY ZOE

Sch Women Time :13:34

MANGELSCHOTS ANKE
VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE
DE SMET SISKA

DERYCKE MILLA

FRANS EMMA

VANHEE MAYA

REYNKENS LISA

KERSEMANS JELKE

Sch Women Time :13:34

VANLUYD MET
CORNE LOUISE
FIERET NOVA
OCQUET MORGANE
VAES GOELE
ROCHEZ SOPHIE
ROGIERS LEA
ROOSE MADELINE

Sch Women Time :13:34

PIMPURNIAUX ALIX
DEMEESTER ELINE
AMEZ NOOR
GOTELAERE MARGOT
DEFOSSE LOLA
LAURIE LEROY
DEMETS PAULINE
DE VISCH HANNAH

Sch Men Time :13:55

MALUMGRE TIBO
CARLIER ZACHARY
THIENPONDT ILIAS
LECOCQ LAURENS
AMBRICO SIMONE

VAN DER POEL THOMAS
SIBOURG VALENTIN
VERMEULEN RENDEL

Sch Men Time :13:55

VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
DE PAUW MARNIX
STEVENS BRECHT
DELVAUX MACEO
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VS
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OCAN
SPA
MACW
AVT
SPBO
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SPA
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MACW
LOOI
DEIN
CSDY
FLAC

CSDY
MACW
AZW

FLAC
OSGA
9.75
USTA
MACW

LOOTI
CABW
AVLO
VS

LOOI
BRAB
RESC
MACW

ACW
ACW
DAC
RCG
ATH

00}

.44
.48

[ee)

.55
.62
.64
.67
.20

O O O O

.52
.58
.73
.75
.75
.80
.80
.94

O OO O 0O GO 0O 0O

.46
.53
.55
.75
.76
.85
.90
.99

O 0O O 0O GO 0O O

.66
.02
.10
.16
.44

O O W O

10.30

.17
.32
.33
.33
.44
.44
.53
DIS

~N 0099

.31
.34
.38
.49
.62

~N 09 J

art



162.8
60 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
.
8
60 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
.
8

60 meter

2679
2172
3386

2588
2786
3385
2366
2282
4723
2287
2192

2538
2513
3409
2794
2687
2241
3179
3114

2312
2197
2201
2647
3506
3274
2782
2553

3342
2382
2865
2966
2719
2251
2866
2195

2537
3284
3174
2482
2509
2614
2763
3171

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

VERCAEREN LUCAS

CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN

Sch Men Time

ROMSWINKEL NILS
DIELEMAN NOA

:13:55

CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS

DE PAUW WARRE

HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE

MEINDERT CAUDRON
BERBEN JOMME

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

Sch Men Time

SLAUS ROBBERT
BROECKX MATTICE
CUISINIER MAEL

:13:55

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*

OTTEN STAN

VANDE CAVEY HENRI
LIENARD ROMAIN
SULEJ NICOLAS

Sch Men Time

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
COLPAERT FLORENT
DE KUYPER ARNO
TUYLS INDY
MATAGNE HENRI
BLONDIEAU NOAH
BEIRNAERT REINOUT
EYCKMANS FEDDE

Sch Men Time

VANDER HAEGEN LOIC

:13:55

:13:55

VAN REETH TSHWANELO

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS

PRIEM VICTOR

VAN HOUCKE SVERRE
DEBOUVERE JELLE
ALMEY JORREN

Sch Men Time

BOELAERT NICK
PROVOOST NOA
SAMPSON YANNI
DHONT GAUTHIER
JOCHEMS BASTIAAN
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
MENTEN LEON

RIGA AUDRIC

Sch Men Time

:13:55

:13:55

04
04
04

03
03
04
03
04

03
03

03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03

04
04
03
04
03
04
04
03

04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04

03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03

KAAG
ACHL
SER

OB
AVLO
SER
AVR
MACW
7.69
AVKA
LEBB

DAC
ATAC
ATH
AVLO
ATAC
RCG
OSGA
UAC

KAAG
DEIN
DCLA
ACW

HUY

OSGA
AVLO
ABES

ATH

DEIN
ATAC
DALO
AVR

SPBO
DEIN
DEIN

DAC
HERV
HUY
ASVO
ATAC
DAC
ACW
HUY

7.65
7.70
DIS

.44
.53
.59
.61
.68

B N N R RN

~J

.69
.72

~J

.53
.64
.65
.67
71
.74
.79
.85

~N 00009

.60
.63
.68
.75
77
.83
.94
.98

B B S N N e Y

.68
.80
.85
.88
.91
.94
.98
.04

O~ I 33333

.82
.92
.94
.04
.05
.08
.14
.25

QO 00 O O O J 1 3

art



Heat:8

O ~Joy U W

60 meter
Heat:1

~N o0 w N

60 meter
Heat:2

~N o0k Wb

60 meter
Heat:3

~N o0k Wi

60 meter
Heat:4

~N o0 Wb

60 meter
Heat:5

~ oo Wb

60 meter

2955
2368
3228
2267
3276
3422
2364
2307

1721
1717
1387
1346
332

1259
214

1033
585
155
97
447
126
417

1588
1489
59
9926
128
600
1055

400
183
590
1442
210
289
373

448
381
94
1043
145
2178
1661

MEES MATHIAS
IDRIZI RAHMON
DUPONT NATHAN

DE KEYSER JARNE
VICO TOBIAS

LABYE MACEO

VAN MULDERS ZIEBE
SPAEY PIETER

Sen Women Time

VINCKE RANI
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
BAUWENS LAURES
ANDRIES LIEN
AGWAZIE ANGEL
CLAUS HANNE
HEYVAERT LUCA

Sen Women Time

DE FOER LOTTE

EVANS CASSANDRE

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
BELLINGS FEE

BRACKE JILL

Sen Women Time

BROSENS STEFANIE

DE HASELEER DORA
VANHALST SARA
GAELLE INGANGE

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
JOYE VICKY
VANDERVELDEN LOTTE

Sen Women Time

COQUYT MAXENCE
DE SMET JENNA
PETIT MARILOU
PORTON CHLOI
LEJON HELENE
VERHULST LUNA
BRAS MEREL

Sen Women Time

VANHEST AUKJE
PETRELLA ALESSIA
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
DEPLOREZ MAATKE
HIEL EMMA

THOMAS ESTELLE
SCHEFFERS HANNE

Sen Women Time

:14:06

:14:06

:14:06

:14:06

:14:06

:14:06

04
03
04
03
03
04
03
04

00
00
99
93
01
99
02

00
01
01
01
02
02
01

97
00
01
NL
02
02
00

02
02
02
00
02
02
01

01
01
02
98
01
98
99

BVAC
AVR
OCAN
OB
OSGA
DS
LEBB
MACW

HAC
RCG
RCG
ROBA
AVLO
AVMO
LEBB

ACW
HUY
ACW
RCG
ACW
HCO
RCG

ATAC
OEH

DEIN
8.26
KAAG
HUY

LOOI

KAAG
KAAG
SPA
ROBA
SPBO
VAC
OEH

LOOTI
RCG
VS
ZA
LEBB
HUY
AVMO

O~ JJ 334 QO O O 0 00 00 J J

O 0 ~J ~J 33

(e00]

[ee)

Q® 0O O O O O

QO 0O O O O O

.95
.96
.23
.24
.44
71
.86
.89

.63
.64
.65
.76
77
.80
.04

.76
.78
.79
.96
.98
.00
.24

.03
.16
.17

.26
.34
.52

.33
.36
.37
.38
.45
.59
.60

.45
.45
.47
.59
.60
.85
.91



Heat:6

o U WN

60 meter
Heat:1

~ oUW N

60 meter
Heat:2

~N oW N

60 meter
Heat:3

o U WN

60 meter
Heat:4

~ o0 W N

60 meter
Heat:5

O Jo Ul WM

60 meter

1741
1039
242
771
1223
797
1549

1802
9903
1816
113

2491
1847
1567

105
1621
56
2077
716
749
2199

238
3318
256
1851
648
1574
1359

2824
68
850
211
622
2482
2123

842
137
425
2345
247
2006
209
450

VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE
VAN VOSSEL KIM

WILLEMS LOT

NDOMBOU INES

NYS KATHY

DENDAL CLOTHILDE

TERRYN ELLEN

Sen Men Time :15:03

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
ASSAN FAYE

MIEVIS JITSE
KERKHOFS NIELS
NICQUE MARVIN
GEUSKENS WILLEM
VERGAELEN DRIES

Sen Men Time :15:03

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
RENSON MASSIMO

EVRARD BENJAMIN

MALUMGRE WARD

BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN
DEHOUT FLORAN

VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTER

Sen Men Time :15:03

BUFFEL SIMON
PIENGEON HADRIEN
SIMAR MATTHIEU
SEGERS SENNE
THIRY LILLIAN
APPELMANS MATHIAS
GOOSSENS ROBIN

Sen Men Time :15:03

DEFOSSE ARNO

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
COTTON SIMON

JANSSEN KOBE

KRAEYE TOM
MOBA-NDONGILA PAROUSIA*
VANHEMEL PIETER

Sen Men Time :15:03

POSTAL THIBAULT
BROOTHAERS MILAN
VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA
LIZIN JORDAN
BERGHMANS ARNE
ANNYS NICOLAS
BROECKX XANDER
ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT

Sen Men Time :15:03

00
95
02
02
00

96

99
NL
98
01
98
95
00

02
96
02
00
01
01
92

01
00
02
95
02
96
97

00
02
01
02
02
97
96

02
02
01
99
02
94
02
01

DAC
ZA
VAC
OSGA
ARAC
9.28
AVMO

LYRA
6.99
OEH
AVT
AVLO
LYRA
RCG

KAAG
FLAC
KAAG
LOOI
CRAC
CRAC
DAC

RCG
CABW
DAC
LYRA
OSGA
ACP
KAAG

OSGA
RIEM
ACLO
ATAC
USTA
BVAC
ACW

HUY
AVKA
OLSE
OEH
FLAC
AVKA
ATAC
VAC

.51
.83
.85
.88
.12

© 00 0O O 0

DNS

.00
.03
.06
.24
.28

N N N Y

.20
.25
.33
.34
.34
.35
.57

~N 009

.24
.25
.43
.43
.45
.47
DNS

~N 009 J

.38
.39
.44
.45
.49
.67
.78

N B B N N

.39
.45
.52
.56
.57
.58
.75
L7

B B N N N RN



Heat:6

O ~Jo U Wb

60 meter

Heat:7

O Jo U WN B

60 meter

Heat:8

O Jo Ul WN R

60 meter

Heat:9

O J o U b W N

60 meter

Heat:10

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:11

g w N

1748
155
89
9915
2334
9921
2322
1744

274
110
5121
2780
298
715
1870
773

2474
230
242
47
2401
1393
2360
4204

134
5682
2383
765
86
339
2002
2285

90
1269
890
253
1961
5125
5810
5390

131
2553
38
2481
1622

SNACKAERT MICHIEL
DE GRANDE TIMO
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
LEON AARTSEN
DEMEUR GERTJAN
SAM SERSLUIS
WILLAERT DAVID
CORNELIS BEN

Sen Men Time

DHAENE SAM
WILLEKENS QUINTEN
DE CLERCQ JURGEN
POBLOME OLIVIER
BERNIER YANNICK
VANMARSENILLE TOM
DILLEN BRANDON
CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS

Sen Men Time

FAUT SANDER
SERRE RUBEN

MIN ARNE

DHONT ARNE
DEWAELE KRISTOF
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
HUYGH JENS
RIJDANT PASCAL

Sen Men Time

EYKERMAN BRENT

:15:03

:15:03

:15:03

VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY

NUYTTENS ARTHUR
DELVAUX JOSSUA
DECOSTER ERBEN
SZAPINSZKY BILLI
DE ROECK GLEN

DE VOS JENS

Sen Men Time

DE GROOTE FERRE
DE MEYER ARJEN
YAEL VERVOORT
DE SMEDT RENS
AERTS BRAM
HEYLEN RONALD
HERREGODTS YVES
BEIRNAERT ANDY

Sen Men Time

SPEYBROUCK LORIN
VAN ROY NICO
FEYAERTS GUST
MATETA HERVE
VANTOMME MATHIAS

:15:03

:15:03

00
02
02
NL
98
NL
99
99

02
02
79
93
02
01
00
02

97
02
02
02
94
99
95
69

02
78
00
02
02
02
95
87

02
00
HUY
02
87
62
70
69

01
96
02
97
94

PEGA
SPBO
DEIN
7.49
OEH

7.70
ACW

AVKA

DEIN
AVT
RIEM
JSMC
AVT
FCHA
BVAC
SER

DAC
DAC
LYRA
DEIN
DAC
AVKA
DAC
ACG

ACP
BRAB
OLSE
ATH
HALE
SPBO
LOOI
VAC

DEIN
ZA

7.96
ATAC
ATAC
BRAB
VITA
AVLO

PEGA
EA
DCLA
BVAC
OB

~J

O 00 J - JJ 3 ~N 00009

QO O O 00 0 J J J

~ 3

O O O O 0

O O O J

.44
.45
.49

.52

.80
.82

.38
.48
.64
72
.74
.75
.79
.99

.66
.68
.75
.80
.82
.84
.01
.15

.75
.81
.88
.02
.03
.06
.26
.35

.45
.86

.04
.22
.24
.24
.26

.54
.72
.08
.09
.13



400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:3

g W N

3938
3982
3853

9914
9902
1401
9909
1498

1272
2255
1711
1097
3042

1175
1433
1100
188
68
314

1344
33

3044
2388
4408

1591
1891
1635
415

6392

2003
342
1664
97
2433

2196
5682
234
149
3056

DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
VERELST WIM
PERMENTIER JOHAN

Sen Women Time :15:17

Cathlijn Peeters
INGE DROST
HEMELSOET LARA
NIDA HUIJBEN
FLOSSY STIEN

Sen Women Time :15:17

PONETTE HELENA
LALLEMAND SARAH
CARLIER BO

DE KEYSER EMMA
D'HONDT NATHALIE

Sen Women Time :15:17

BEELAERTS NIKITA

MAUEL ANNA LENA

VAN RENTERGHEM LISA

VAN GOUBERGEN ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE

BAERT AMBER

Sen Women Time :15:17

VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
D'HONDT CINDY
HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE
DEPELCHIN JULIE
BLAUDE MARIE-ANNE

Sen Men Time :15:41

VANDEPUTTE AURELE
DECOUTERE NATAN
PAUWELS THOMAS
VANLUYTEN ROBBE
RYJOUKHINE DMITRI

Sen Men Time :15:41

HOOBERGS JESSE
BAFORT JOACHIM

COOLS TIM

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
ITOTOH MARVELLOUS

Sen Men Time :15:41

GEEROMS JEROEN
VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY
TEMMERMAN THIBAUT
MONSECOUR JORNI
PIETTE GAITAN

72
68
79

NL
NL
96
NL
98

00
00
99
99
73

98
96
00
02
01
01

96
02
62
88
53

95
97
00
01
67

96
01
91
02
00

96
78
02
02
85

AZW
AVZK
SPBO

58.21
59.10
RIEM
59.30
RCT

HCO
FCHA
OEH
RCG
AVMO

SPBO
DAC

DEIN
ATAC
STAX
ASVO

ASVO
LEBB
AVMO
ATH

MOHA

HAC
AZW
KAAG
RCT
UAC

LOOTI
RIEM
BRAB
RIEM
BVAC

LOND
BRAB
RIEM
RCG

CABW

8.27
8.44
DIS

59.22

61.98

58.26
59.55
60.91
62.12
63.40

64.59
65.55
65.95
66.28
66.44
67.31

66.47
69.99
72.62
76.29
82.37

49.72
51.69
52.13
54.83
58.86

51.31
51.59
52.87
53.87
54.65

56.09
56.31
56.35
56.55
57.42



400 meter

Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter

Heat:5

201

3300
3018
9904
3875
2285

2844
376
623
1734
9901
5380

2488
5121
4338
4914
4835
3982

1717
1346
1259
155
447

1033
1588
214
204
1626

28
170
310
1793
1442

183
600
133
9926
1055

Sen Men Time :15:41

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

MAHIEU SEBASTIEN
VREUX JONATHAN

EVERT JAN FOPPEN
VAN BELLEGHEM BENNIE
DE VOS JENS

Sen Men Time :15:41

POBLOME ROMAIN
LALOUX LEON
BERTRAND DIMITRI
DEVILLE JEROEN
WILLEM BOSCH

VAN DIEVOET STEVEN

Sen Men Time :15:41

HERREGODTS PREBEN
DE CLERCQ JURGEN
BYRNE TIMOTHY

VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM
DELPLACE ALAIN
VERELST WIM

Sen Women Time

GOOSSENS JUSTINE
ANDRIES LIEN

CLAUS HANNE

VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

Sen Women Time

DE FOER LOTTE
BROSENS STEFANIE
HEYVAERT LUCA
MOUSTIE KATO

JULES SEGERS LIENE

Sen Women Time

THYSSEN LISSE
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
DE BOCK LISA
DEGREVE ROBIN
PORTON CHLOI

Sen Women Time

DE SMET JENNA

JOYE VICKY

PEETERS MARLIES
GAELLE INGANGE
VANDERVELDEN LOTTE

Sen Women Time

:15:

:15

:15

:15:

:15

52

:52

:52

52

:52

01
92
85
NL
73
87

98
02
02
98
NL
75

95
79
67
76
71
68

00
93
99
01
02

00
97
02
02
93

01
02
02
97
00

02
02
02
NL
00

ASVO
MOHA
MOHA
57.16
RCG
VAC

JSMC
DEIN
SER
ACP
59.77
HAKI

VITA
RIEM
ATLE
RCG
DAC
AVZK

RCG
ROBA
AVMO
ACW
ACW

ACW

ATAC
LEBB
DEIN
ARAC

ACW
HAC
RIEM
OEH
ROBA

KAAG
HUY
DUFF
27.90
LOOTI

51.
51.
52.

59.
59.

51.
.34
54.
56.

54

60.

56.
59.
60.
.76
.50
65.

61
64

24

25

25

26.
.09
27.
27.
27.

27

26.
27.
.29

27

28.

40
66
86

09
64

10

48
66

83

76
66
17

06

.34
24.
25.
.28
26.

93
05

44

.20
25.
25.
26.
26.

41
80
41
53

10
11

43
60

68
17

90



1 1790
2 590
3 96
4 317
5 3591
6 289
200 meter
Heat: 6
1 1919
2 1528
3 210
4 381
5 407
6 448
200 meter
Heat:7
1 94
2 1741
3 1154
4 1091
5 373
6 145
200 meter
Heat:8
1 1354
2 1253
3 1039
4 2828
5 1223
1043
200 meter
Heat:9
1 2183
2 242
3 771
4 1677
5 1405
6 797
200 meter
Heat:10
1 3567
2 3418
3 2272
4 2834
5 1525
6 1710
200 meter
Heat:1
1 1816
2 1742
3 9903
4 113
5 749

200 meter

AMEYS FEBE 00
PETIT MARILOU 02
DE KOCK MYRA 02
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE 02
BALABKINA EVGENIA 82
VERHULST LUNA 02

Sen Women Time :15:52

VIAENE EMMY 99
MICHIELS HEGE 96
LEJON HELENE 02
PETRELLA ALESSIA 01
SMETS LOTTE 02
VANHEST AUKJE 01

Sen Women Time :15:52

BLANCQUAERT JENTE 02
VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE 00
DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00
VAN DE VELDE PAULINE 94
BRAS MEREL 01
HIEL EMMA 01

Sen Women Time :15:52

SERPENTIER LARA 92
GOESSEYE LIES 96
VAN VOSSEL KIM 95
GHYSELEN TINE 70
NYS KATHY 00
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE 98

Sen Women Time :15:52

DEFOSSE MAEVA 98
WILLEMS LOT 02
NDOMBOU INES 02
GODEFROOT YOUSRA 90
SEVRYUGINA ANNA 91

DENDAL CLOTHILDE

Sen Women Time :15:52

JANSSENS SASKIA 74
VERNIERS LEEN 70
FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE 98
VAN HECKE HILDE 73
CARLIER ASTRID 95
DE BONDT EVELIEN 97

Sen Men Time :16:39

MIEVIS JITSE 98
OWUSU DYLAN 97
ASSAN FAYE

KERKHOFS NIELS 01
DEHOUT FLORAN 01

Sen Men Time :16:39

OEH
SPA
BVAC
AVKA
SACN
VAC

OEH
KAAG
SPBO
RCG
TACT
LOOI

VS
DAC
RCG
RCG
OEH
LEBB

RCG
ACP
ZA
RIEM
ARAC
ZA

OSGA
VAC

OSGA
KAAG
RIEM
31.5

ACW

RIEM
ACLE
RIEM
LOND
LOND

OEH
RCG
22.47
AVT
CRAC

27.31
27.69
27.78
27.91
27.94
28.88

26.66
27.37
27.71
27.88
28.18
29.29

28.00
28.10
29.04
29.22
29.28
29.33

28.55
28.68
29.35
29.60
30.55
DNS

29.
30.
31.
31.
31.

g w w w o

31.70
32.03
32.17
32.70
33.54
37.48

22.03
22.32

22.57
23.13



Heat:2

1
2
3
4
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter

Heat:9

335
105
474
1490
2206

2084
1932
3318
1621
850

56
2077
238
428
180

842
2014
425
68
89
1574

716
9915
110
450
367
137

247
193
211
2345
298
2123

622
90
2492
648
1748
2401

BEX WOUT
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
DEVRIENDT ADRIEN
ROTSAERT TIBO
SCAUNET VINCENT

Sen Men Time :16:39

VAN HERCK YONI

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
PIENGEON HADRIEN
RENSON MASSIMO

COTTON SIMON

Sen Men Time :16:39

EVRARD BENJAMIN
MALUMGRE WARD
BUFFEL SIMON
GAYSE BRENT
ROELANTS WARRE

Sen Men Time :16:39

POSTAL THIBAULT
GOOSSENS YANNICK

VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA
VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
APPELMANS MATHIAS

Sen Men Time :16:39

BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN
LEON AARTSEN
WILLEKENS QUINTEN
ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT
VERNIERS THIBEAU
BROOTHAERS MILAN

Sen Men Time :16:39

BERGHMANS ARNE
BOGAERTS JEFF
JANSSEN KOBE
LIZIN JORDAN
BERNIER YANNICK
VANHEMEL PIETER

Sen Men Time :16:39

KRAEYE TOM

DE GROOTE FERRE
ROOSE TIBO

THIRY LILLIAN
SNACKAERT MICHIEL
DEWAELE KRISTOF

Sen Men Time :16:39

02
02
02
90
98

93
98
00
96
01

02
00
01
02
02

02
97
01
02
02
96

01
NL
02
01
01
02

02
02
02
99
02
96

02
02
97
02
00
94

LOOI
KAAG
ACME
AZW
OEH

ARAC
EA

CABW
FLAC
ACLO

KAAG
LOOI
RCG

FLAC
ALVA

HUY
HAMM
OLSE
RIEM
DEIN
ACP

CRAC
23.19
AVT
VAC
KAAG
AVKA

FLAC
ROBA
ATAC
OEH
AVT
ACW

USTA
DEIN
AZW
OSGA
PEGA
DAC

22.66
23.03
23.65
24.11
DNS

22.67
22.72
22.91
23.28
23.94

22.98
23.21
23.23
23.37
24.05

23.05
23.15
23.58
23.79
24.03
24.70

22.97

23.58
24.08
24.10
24.16

23.81
23.88
24 .01
24.16
24.18
24.98

23.85
23.90
24.22
24.39
24.66
25.65



1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
200 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4

2322
47
2780
4317
1328
209

155
354
339
1870
2199
2482

38
2360
1269
2383
2002
765

2481
4204
5125
3938
4549
2382

327
890
3957
5189

131
2376
3382

412
269
707
548
159

100
299
647
1012

WILLAERT DAVID
DHONT ARNE

POBLOME OLIVIER
GEVAERT NIKO

VAN BELLEGHEM KAREL
BROECKX XANDER

Sen Men Time :16:39

DE GRANDE TIMO

VERDUYCKT JONAS
SZAPINSZKY BILLI

DILLEN BRANDON

VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE WOUTER
MOBA-NDONGILA PAROUSIA*

Sen Men Time :16:39

FEYAERTS GUST
HUYGH JENS

DE MEYER ARJEN
NUYTTENS ARTHUR
DE ROECK GLEN
DELVAUX JOSSUA

Sen Men Time :16:39

MATETA HERVE
RIJDANT PASCAL
HEYLEN RONALD
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
MARTENS GEERT
WINDERICKX RUBEN

Sen Men Time :16:39

DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
YAEL VERVOORT
FRANCOIS MARC
JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE

Sen Men Time :16:39

SPEYBROUCK LORIN
DEHERDER BJIRSEN
HAUTMONT GEOFFREY

Cad Women Time :00:00

FRANCART ELODIE
VERMEIREN NOOR
DHONDT RUNE
NAESSENS PAULIEN
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

Cad Women Time :00:00

HEYVAERT ELLA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
INDEHERBERGE EMELINE
SAKWE NAOMI

99
02
93
78
00
02

02
02
02
00
92
97

02
95
00
00
95
02

97
69
62
72
66
94

02
HUY
54
56

01
00
91

05
05
06
05
06

05
06
05
05

ACW
DEIN
JSMC
AZW
RCG
ATAC

SPBO
AVLO
SPBO
BVAC
DAC

BVAC

DCLA
DAC
ZA
OLSE
LOOI
ATH

BVAC
ACG
BRAB
AZW
RIEM
AVT

VAC
25.12
RAM
MACW

PEGA
OEH
ATH

ADD
ACHL
KAAG
AZW
KAAG

LEBB
KAAG
LOOI
RCG

23.84
24.47
24 .51
25.48
26.57
DNS

24.41
25.04
25.27
25.30
25.48
25.76

25.08
25.46
25.63
25.76
26.32
26.48

26.36
26.43
26.73
27.30
28.48
DNS

24.51

33.84
34.74

23.83
24.02
26.61

26.46
26.48
26.96
27.69
27.73

26.70
26.72
27.24
28.20



200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
163.3
200 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:9
1
2

298 BOONE YELENA
Cad Women Time :00:00

1092 TRAORE AOCHA

310 STEELS SITA

858 MAENE KIARA - 21
584 VAN AERSCHOT RIET
561 RAWOE ANNABEL

243 BUYCK AMELIE

Cad Women Time :00:00

169 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
394 VAN DAMME INE

406 GEERARDYN MARIE
347 VAN HOVE KAAT

129 LEYSEN BENTHE

132 STOCKMANS BRITT

Cad Women Time :00:00

422 VAN EYNDE LENI
264 WILLEMYNS ZO1I

301 GEVAERT LAURA
1760 LAMA ROSE

586 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
284 WILLEKENS ASTER

Cad Women Time :00:00

562 DE SMET LENA

1733 MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY
574 MIN LENA

70 GOOSEN YANA

1614 VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
868 NANGE MARINE

Cad Women Time :00:00

636 VAN DER ELST MARIE

96 VERMEULEN NELE

761 BEKOUME QUEENCEY

1766 PAPASTATHOPOULOS MARA
726 VAN ENDE ELLA

97 VERCAMMEN KAAT

Cad Women Time :00:00

250 ROBBERECHT HANNE
313 RUYS CARO

1110 DAVINE BOONE

1789 PHILIPPART MARION
76 POPELIER PAULINE
186 DE KEYSER JUTTA

Cad Women Time :00:00

414 VAN HULLE HANNE
3 DEKONINCK NELLE

05

06
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
06
05
05

06
05
05
05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
AVLO
05
05
06

05
05

KAAG

KAAG
HAMM
LOOI
SPBO
DAC

HAMM

RCG
LEBB
ACW
AVZK
LOOI
LOOI

LYRA
ABES
AZW
USBW
VS
AVT

DAC
ATH
LYRA
AZW
ACLE
ACKO

DAC
ACW
LOND
ATH
LOOI
ACW

HAMM
SPBO
29.18
CSDY
AZW

RCG
HAC

DNS

26.
27
27
27.
28
28

28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
31

27.
28
28
29.
29.
29.

28
28
28.
28.
30
DIS

28
28
28.
30
30
30

28
28.

29.
30.
31.

28.
30.

77

.26
.50

87

.24
.51

03
47
47
47
67

.32

93

.24
LT

19
38
69

.50
.51

67
91

.29

.30
.50

68

.20
.33
.38

.29

43

77
61
49

61
07

art



o U1 Wb W

200 meter
Heat:10

o U w DN

200 meter
Heat:11

o U w N

200 meter
Heat:12

o U W N

200 meter
Heat:1

200 meter
Heat:2

200 meter
Heat:3

200 meter
Heat:4

1028 RITIERE CAMILLE
9907 ELIANNE HOPMAN

1379 PARVAIS LILOU
1752 LONGLE CELIA

Cad Women

Time :00:00

490 HECQ HANNELORE
238 DEMEESTER LORE
750 VERHOEVEN LOES
338 DAELEMANS ANAIS

1406 MVE-OBIANG CLEA
520 VAN DER PERRE LOUISE

Cad Women

154 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
1460 LAURENT ANYSSA

482 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
963 CLAES AXELLE

518 RUTS LIENE

221 SCHILLEMANS LAURA

Cad Women

Time :00:00

Time :00:00

651 VERBEKE ERINN
1650 DAUGE OCEANE
817 DE LEENHEER FLEUR
874 VAN MIERT EVA
646 DEDENE ANIKA
615 STAS AMELIE

Cad Men Time

1860 DEKEGEL ACHILLE

:00:00

277 KERKHOFS JENS
378 VELGHE EMIEL
537 VERMAUT BEN
813 VAN DEN BROECK YENTE
Cad Men Time :00:00
292 DE STRYCKER KASPER
1862 LECHANTRE MARIC
1911 Scheere Theodore
140 VERCRUYSSE JAN
1376 CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
Cad Men Time :00:00
319 SMISMANS MAURO
246 CREEMERS STAN
585 MIN LARS
318 DHONDT TIJL
322 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
288 BARBIO MATISSE
Cad Men Time :00:00

1303 LEFEBVRE TOM
346 DUMEEZ ROBBE

05
NL
06
05

06
06
06
06
06
05

06
06
06
05
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
06
05

05
05

06
06

06
05
05
05
06
05

05
05

RCG
30.90
USBW
ATH

ROBA
MACW
ARAC
SPBO
OCAN
LEBB

AZW

MOHA
ROBA
ROBA
ATAC
AVKA

STAX
MOHA
AVLO
ATAC
LOOI
ROBA

ATH
AVT
AVMO
OEH
AVLO

HAMM
HUY
NM
RCG
RFCL

LEBB
VAC
LYRA
LEBB
AVR
KAAG

OCAN
ALVA

30

31.
31.

29.
.29
30.
31.
32.
.20

30

32

28.
29.
29.
31.
31.
31.

29.
29.
.20
.30
30.
30.

30
30

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM

.22

08
47

32

87
14
04

02
38
86
14
18
85

00
81

42
61



200 meter

Heat:5

200 meter

Heat:6

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~J oUW

903
289
562
1828

224
1579
487
141
325
939

542
489
890
243
416
567

2491
105
2154
2142
725
36
2158
193
414
381
367
354
1390
1961
4198
648

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

O Jo U W

2856
2768
3068
2853
3152
2519
3508
2671
2801
3073
3519
3091
2605
2891
3463
3458
2619

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID
BARBIO ALEXANDER

VAN CUTSEM LARS

EDOUARD FRANCK

Cad Men Time :00:00

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
BLOMART NATHAN
ROSSEELS STAN

VAN BELLEGHEM MATTEO
NEYT ZENO

BRABANT SENNE

Cad Men Time :00:00

SNACKAERT XANDER
MUIS OSCAR
MICHIELS THIBO
SMIS PIETER
VANHOECK LENNERT
VERMAANEN MIKA

Sen Men Time :12:02

NICQUE MARVIN
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
THIBAU ARNO

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
TROST MATTIS

VAN PUYVELDE TUUR
GOGAERT VITAS
BOGAERTS JEFF
COLIGNON TIM
LOISEAU ADRIEN
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VERDUYCKT JONAS
DE HERDT GORIK
AERTS BRAM

VAN DE VREKEN LUC
THIRY LILLIAN

Sch Women Time :12:02

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
OWUSU BERYL
BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
JENNES ESTELLE
AMEZ NOOR

DECLERCK LOTTE
GOTELAERE MARGOT
ACKAERT VIOLETTE
ROMBAUT LUNA

VAN HULLE MARION
EECKHOUT SARAH
MASUY ZOE

FRANS EMMA

DE KEYSER JENTE

06
06
06
05

06
06
06
06
06
05

06
06
06
06
06
06

98
02
95
91
01
02
98
02
01
02
01
02
90
87
64
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04

ATAC
KAAG
DAC

MOHA

HAMM
USBW
ROBA
RCG
AVR
ROBA

PEGA
ROBA
BVAC
VAC
DUFF
DAC

AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
RIWA
DCLA
AVLO
ROBA
VAC

OEH

KAAG
AVLO
AVKA
ATAC
AVKA
OSGA

AVKA
DEIN
ASVO
RCG
ZWAT
STAX
HERV
AZW
HAC
FLAC
HUY
AVLO
RCG

SPA
SPA
OB

NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

O 01 01 OO U1 U1 oYy OYOY O O O O

Z
=

I N Y e )
[eNeoNeNeNeNaNN)

QO O O O O O W W W

.70
.58
.56
.30
.27
.21
.17
.95
.87
.75
72
.61
.33
.30
.36

.58
.96
.81
.67
.59
.52
.48

.76
.53
.43
.42
.98
.84
.75
.52
.48
.46



18
19
20
21

2640
3495
2655
2549

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~J oUW
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68
288
440
80
9916
243
71
825
402
890
89
246
134
1635
1303
542
116
34
481
467
356
293
295
1415
1065
141
771

585
9905
14
407
1790
59
2461
262
317
133
1382
310
1268
1147

17
112
1521
2178
1661
274
1549
1022
3365

VERSTEELE KLARA
DEFOSSE LOLA
COCQUYT KYRA
DE VOEGHT JENTHE

Cad Men Time :13:57

VERHULST IDES

BARBIO MATISSE
DELAERE TIBE

DE KETELAERE STAN
jarno

SMIS PIETER

DE VOEGHT JITSER
VERNIERS MAXIM

VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL
MICHIELS THIBO

KEOTA DAI

CREEMERS STAN

BRAEM QUINTEN
PIROTTE CLEMENT
LEFEBVRE TOM
SNACKAERT XANDER

DE WILDE WOUT

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD
VERDEGEM JAAN
WOUTERS XIM

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
MAENHAUT JULES

VAN DER HEYDEN EMILE
RIGA DORIAN

MATTIS

VAN BELLEGHEM MATTEO
DE LOOSE GRIFFIN

Sen Women Time :14:04

EVANS CASSANDRE
amy

PRAET JUSTINE
SMETS LOTTE

AMEYS FEBE
VANHALST SARA
EVRARD MARION
CAERS AMELIE

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
PEETERS MARLIES
BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE
DE BOCK LISA
BEECKMANS MAUD
LAMBERT LEEN

DE LILLE MARIE
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
SERVAES LAURA
VAN DE VEN ALANY
THOMAS ESTELLE
SCHEFFERS HANNE
HOOBERGS FENNE
TERRYN ELLEN
NAESSENS LOTTE
ANDRIES GERDA

04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
NL
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06

06
06

01
NL
02
02
00
01
00
02
02
02
00
02
00
99
02
02
02
97
98
99
01
96
97
65

MACW
OSGA
STAX
AVZK

ACW
KAAG
HAC
DEIN
11.47
VAC
AVZK
AVLO
SPBO
BVAC
DCLA
VAC
RCG
HUY
OCAN
PEGA
DEIN
STAX
DCLA
ROBA
OEH
ACME
STAX
HUY
5.27
RCG
ACDL

HUY

5.50
STAX
TACT
OEH

DEIN
RCB

LYRA
AVKA
DUFF
AVKA
RIEM
OLSE
HALE
STAX
ACHL
RCG

VOLH
HUY

AVMO
LOOTI
AVMO
AZW

AVKA

.43
.95
.78
.04

~ 3 J o

13.74
12.86
11.95
11.81

=
(@)

.72
.68
.48
.42
.10
.66
.66
.23
.96
.44
.35
.06
.30
.83
.64
.25
.97
.74
.40

e e
oo oo
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NM

a

.62

.41
.31
.27
.21
.16
.16
.00
.98
.88
.86
.85
.83
71
71
.65
.56
.51
.42
.39
.19
.12
.11

O DR DD DD DD D DD DD 01O oo oo Ol



25
26
27

3591
2272
1710
104

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~J oUW

e e el e e
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2439
2807
2478
2191
2527
3385
2156
2287
2168
3386
2162
2748
3570
3174
3274
2307
2176
3422
2719

330
842
868
577
15
548
586
561
651
574
1460
204
132
422
347
129
836
618
1441
1650
874
817
855
238
1581
474
902
70
95
1879
857
375

BALABKINA EVGENIA
FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE
DE BONDT EVELIEN
DENOLF NINA

Sch Men Time :15:18

DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS
BROECKAERT CEDRIC

VAN HERCK STAN

ANDRIES XANDER

STUYVEN PIETER
CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS

DAS JOBBE

BERBEN JOMME

WILLEMS JORIS

CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
CHERLET ROBBE

TAGHRET BADR

SAMPSON YANNI

BLONDIEAU NOAH

SPAEY PIETER

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR
LABYE MACEO

PRIEM VICTOR

Cad Women Time :15:44

LAUREYS 701
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
NANGE MARINE
HEYVAERT NONA

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
RAWOE ANNABEL
VERBEKE ERINN

MIN LENA

LAURENT ANYSSA
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
STOCKMANS BRITT
VAN EYNDE LENI

VAN HOVE KAAT
LEYSEN BENTHE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
LOENDERS LA-MY
MULLENS JULIETTE
DAUGE OCEANE

VAN MIERT EVA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
DEPREZ ZOI
DEMEESTER LORE
DEMETS ELODIE
JACOBIEN LENNE
BEKAERT JITSKE
GOOSEN YANA
GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA
RAVERT LEA

LOISEAU HELOOSE

DE GROOTE FENNE

82
98
97
02

03
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
06

SACN
ACLE
LOND
VS

VS
VS
BRAB
ACW
HAMM
SER
STAX
AVKA
STAX
SER
STAX
KAAG
9.74
HUY
OSGA
MACW
STAX
DS
AVR

DUFF
LYRA
ACKO
LEBB
ACHL
AZW
VS
DAC
STAX
LYRA
MOHA
AVR
LOOI
LYRA
AVZK
LOOTI
AVLO
OEH
HUY
MOHA
ATAC
AVLO
AVR
MACW
USTA
ACHL
AVR
AZW
LEBB
MOHA
OEH
SPBO

4.11
4.04
3.64
NM

14.84
13.09
12.88
12.78
12.38
12.02
11.85
11.81
11.02
10.60
10.52
10.37

8.89
8.36

NM

.22
.06
.01
.99
.90
.86
.82
.78
.68
.67
.66
.58
.55
.51
.46
.46
.40
.38
.37
.36
.32
.24
.24
.23
.15
.15
.14
.14
11
.09
.07
.03
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hoogspringen

Heat:1

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

QO O OO WN
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2060
9907
1752
1960

518
1789
406
800

923
28
298
154
573
313
299
1379
633
1614
50
1319
1840
750
525
27
825
94
13
419
187
166
186
1028
221
834
1395
43
109
111

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

P P OOoJo U wh -

= O

1841
2060
1395
1762
4304
1393
4342
1744
1681
3878
3853
1847
1748

VIRLET CAMILLE
ELTANNE HOPMAN
LONGLE CELIA
LELOUP PHEBE
DEKONINCK NELLE
RUTS LIENE
PHILIPPART MARION
GEERARDYN MARIE
PAQUAY FEMKE

Cad Women Time

MAES MEREL

BRISSON ESTHER
BOONE YELENA

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
MARIEN KJERSTI
RUYS CARO
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
PARVAIS LILOU
HERREMANS REBECCA

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

VANDERVELDEN KATO
THEYSKENS CASSANDRA
GOOSSENS EMMA
VERHOEVEN LOES
KOEKELKOREN NOOR
BOURY CHARLOTTE
COWIE JADE
MUYSHONDT EMMA

VAN HOOL SOFIE

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
DE BLEECKERE MAUD
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DE KEYSER JUTTA
RITIERE CAMILLE
SCHILLEMANS LAURA
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
FRANS VALENTINE
VERKOYEN APRILL

DE BOE TILLYANNE
GOEDSEELS UMA

Sen Men Time :16:39

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
TRUYTS TIMOTHY

VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK

VANLIERDE JORG

DE MEYER SAM
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
MORRET MICHAEL
CORNELIS BEN

LE COMPTE BEAU
WILLEMS WIM
PERMENTIER JOHAN
GEUSKENS WILLEM
SNACKAERT MICHIEL

Sch Men Time :00:00

OSGA
NL
05
06
05
06
05
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06

97
89
91
99
78
99
69
99
98
64
79
95
00

3.94
3.94
ATH
MOHA
HAC
ATAC
CSDY
ACW
KAPE

ACW
STAX
KAAG
AZW
LYRA
SPBO
KAAG
USBW
ACW
ACLE
SACN
ACLO
SPA
ARAC
DCLA
STAX
AVLO
LEBB
ACHL
VS
OB
RCG
OB
RCG
AVKA
AVLO
SPA
SACN
DCLA
DCLA

LYRA
ACBR
AVKA
DEIN
VS
AVKA
LEBB
AVKA
ASVO
RCG
SPBO
LYRA
PEGA

FRPRPRRPRRPPRPRRPRPPEPRRRPPRRPPEPERRPRPERPRPRERRRRERRP

=2
=

15.
13.
13.

12

11.

11
10

10.

8.
7.
6.
NM
NM

.90
.90
.90
.72

68

.79
.61
.61
.51
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.21
.21
.21
.21

63
90
16
.58
08
.03
.52
07
86

30

74



1 2475 VAN DER POEL THOMAS 03 BRAB
2 2955 MEES MATHIAS 04 BVAC
3 3570 TAGHRET BADR 5.97
4 2537 BOELAERT NICK 03 DAC
5 2765 VINCK SYMEN 03 AVLO
6 2336 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS 04 VS
7 3171 RIGA AUDRIC 03 HUY
8 2479 DE CREMER HERVE 04 ASVO
9 3174 SAMPSON YANNI 04 HUY
10 2908 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK 03 AVR
11 2478 VAN HERCK STAN 03 BRAB
12 3114 SULEJ NICOLAS 03 UAC
13 2865 THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I 04 ATAC
14 3386 CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN 04 SER
15 2267 DE KEYSER JARNE 03 OB
16 2508 JOCHEMS QUINTEN 04 ATAC
17 3279 IKER LUCIEN 03 CABW
18 2647 TUYLS INDY 04 ACW
19 2285 VANNOBEL SENNE 04 MACW
20 3228 DUPONT NATHAN 04 OCAN
21 3101 REGAERT SIMON 04 OCAN
22 2363 VAN DAMME TIMON 03 LEBB
23 2687 OTTEN STAN 04 ATAC
24 2225 VANHALST ROBBE 04 DEIN
25 3284 PROVOOST NOA 04 HERV
26 2498 DAS LUKAS 03 ROBA
725 TROST MATTIS 01 RIWA
2719 PRIEM VICTOR 04 AVR
hoogspringen Cad Men Time :00:00
Heat:1
1 1635 PIROTTE CLEMENT 05 HUY
1 188 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN 05 AVKA
1 590 ADAM MAXIME 06 ZA
1 234 CLINCKSPOOR RENE 05 RCG
1 208 CLAES ONNO 05 VMOL
1 939 BRABANT SENNE 05 ROBA
7 850 VANKRIEKELSVENNE STAN 06 LOOI
7 973 SACRE JELLE 06 BVAC
7 1303 LEFEBVRE TOM 05 OCAN
10 566 VAN DAMME KJEL 06 DAC
10 1415 RIGA DORIAN 06 HUY
957 HUYGHELIER JELLE 06 ACME
440 DELAERE TIBE 05 HAC
80 DE KETELAERE STAN 05 DEIN
299 DIDDENS J RNE 05 SPBO
825 VERNIERS MAXIM 05 AVLIO
137 VAN DER METIREN ILIAN 05 RCG
68 VERHULST IDES 05 ACW
351 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05 MACW
134 BRAEM QUINTEN 05 RCG
1579 BLOMART NATHAN 06 USBW
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen Women Time :00:00
Heat:1
9917 ALIDA VAN DAALEN NL NM
105 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE 01 VS
585 EVANS CASSANDRE 01 HUY
1311 DAEMS LOTTE 00 ZWAT
2960 STUER KIM 82 AVKA

1468 NUTTELMAN LARA 98 VS
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1545
407
1043
602
1290
2872
797
771
9905
400
2183
1022
131
2178
3591
17

kogelstoten 6,000kg
Heat:1

1 62

2 8

3 773
4 36

5 373
6 715
7 253
8 242
9 86
10 891
11 134
12 892

verspringen
Heat:1

1 2475
2 2955
3 3570
4 3171
5 2537
6 2765
7 2479
8 2336
9 3174
10 2908
11 2478
12 3114
13 2865
14 3386
15 2267
16 2508
17 3279
18 2647
19 2285
20 3228
21 3101
22 2363
23 2687
24 2225
25 3284
26 2498

725

CAMBIER JOKE
SMETS LOTTE
DEPLOREZ MAATIKE
IVEN KAYLA

VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE

BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY
DENDAL CLOTHILDE
NDOMBOU INES

amy

COQUYT MAXENCE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
NAESSENS LOTTE
BEYENS FEMKE
THOMAS ESTELLE
BALABKINA EVGENIA
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE

Jun Men Time :00:00

MISPLON JEF

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS -
CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS
VAN PUYVELDE TUUR
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
VANMARSENILLE TOM
DE SMEDT RENS

MIN ARNE

DECOSTER ERBEN
ROUMACHE GASPARD
EYKERMAN BRENT
GRODENT LOUIS

Sch Men Time :17:33

VAN DER POEL THOMAS
MEES MATHIAS
TAGHRET BADR

RIGA AUDRIC
BOELAERT NICK
VINCK SYMEN

DE CREMER HERVE

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS

SAMPSON YANNI
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
VAN HERCK STAN
SULEJ NICOLAS

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
DE KEYSER JARNE
JOCHEMS QUINTEN
IKER LUCIEN
TUYLS INDY
VANNOBEL SENNE
DUPONT NATHAN
REGAERT SIMON
VAN DAMME TIMON
OTTEN STAN
VANHALST ROBBE
PROVOOST NOA
DAS LUKAS

TROST MATTIS

99
02
98
02
99
74

02
NL
02
98
97
02
98
82
02

02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
HUY
02
HUY

03
04

03
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
01

RCG
TACT
ZA
RESC
VS
AVKA
NM
OSGA
NM
KAAG
OSGA
AZW
MACW
HUY
SACN
ACHL

RCG

STAX
SER

DCLA
VITA
FCHA
ATAC
LYRA
HALE
9.67
ACP

8.14

BRAB
BVAC
5.97
HUY
DAC
AVLO
ASVO
VS
HUY
AVR
BRAB
UAC
ATAC
SER
OB
ATAC
CABW
ACW
MACW
OCAN
OCAN
LEBB
ATAC
DEIN
HERV
ROBA
RIWA

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

13.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.

9.
9.

I NG G INC BNC I G BN G BN BN C BN G2 B2 BN NG B G2 BN G2 NG B G BN G2 BN G ) BN G BN G BNE; | o

Z
2.

69
13
63
62
11
05
05
80

77

.34

.49
.14

.94
.93
.92
.84
.81
.76
.62
.61
.58
.54
.51
.48
.48
.46
.35
.30
.26
.16
.14
.13
11
.98

81



2719

kogelstoten 6,000kg

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6

200 meter

62
8
773
36
373
715
253
242
86
891
134
892

412
269
707
548
159

100
299
647
1012
298

1092
310
858
584
561
243

169
394
406
347
129
132

422
264
301
1760
586
284

PRIEM VICTOR

Jun Men Time

MISPLON JEF
VAN HAUTEM MIDA

S -

CAUCHETEUX NICOLAS
VAN PUYVELDE TUUR
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
VANMARSENILLE TOM

DE SMEDT RENS
MIN ARNE
DECOSTER ERBEN

ROUMACHE GASPARD

EYKERMAN BRENT
GRODENT LOUIS

Cad Women

FRANCART ELODIE

VERMEIREN NOOR
DHONDT RUNE

Time

NAESSENS PAULIEN
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

Cad Women

HEYVAERT ELLA

Time

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

INDEHERBERGE EMELINE

SAKWE NAOMI
BOONE YELENA

Cad Women
TRAORE AOCHA

STEELS SITA
MAENE KIARA - 2

Time

1

VAN AERSCHOT RIET

RAWOE ANNABEL
BUYCK AMELIE

Cad Women

Time

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

VAN DAMME INE
GEERARDYN MARIE
VAN HOVE KAAT
LEYSEN BENTHE
STOCKMANS BRITT

Cad Women

VAN EYNDE LENI
WILLEMYNS ZO1I
GEVAERT LAURA
LAMA ROSE

Time

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

WILLEKENS ASTER

Cad Women

Time

:17:33

81

:17:33

:17:33

:17:33

:17:33

:17:33

:17:33

04

02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
HUY
02
HUY

05
05
06
05
06

05
06
05
05
05

06
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
06
05
05

AVR

RCG

STAX
SER

DCLA
VITA
FCHA
ATAC
LYRA
HALE
9.67
ACP

8.14

ADD
ACHL
KAAG
AZW
KAAG

LEBB
KAAG
LOOI
RCG

KAAG

KAAG
HAMM
LOOI
SPBO
DAC

HAMM

RCG
LEBB
ACW
AVZK
LOOI
LOOI

LYRA
ABES
AZW
USBW
VS
AVT

NM

13.74
12.13
11.82
11.62
11.11
11.05
10.05
9.80

9.717

26.46
26.48
26.96
27.69
27.73

26.70
26.72
27.24
28.20
DNS

26.77
27.26
27.50
27.87
28.24
28.51

28.03
28.47
28.47
29.47
29.67
31.32

27.93
28.24
28.77
29.19
29.38
29.69



Heat:6

1
2
3
4
5
163.3
200 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:12

g w N

562 DE SMET LENA

1733 MBAYA TCHATCHOU HILARY
574 MIN LENA

70 GOOSEN YANA

1614 VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
868 NANGE MARINE

Cad Women Time :17:33

636 VAN DER ELST MARIE

96 VERMEULEN NELE

761 BEKOUME QUEENCEY

1766 PAPASTATHOPOULOS MARA
726 VAN ENDE ELLA

97 VERCAMMEN KAAT

Cad Women Time :17:33

250 ROBBERECHT HANNE

313 RUYS CARO

1110 DAVINE BOONE

1789 PHILIPPART MARION
76 POPELIER PAULINE

186 DE KEYSER JUTTA

Cad Women Time :17:33

414 VAN HULLE HANNE
3 DEKONINCK NELLE
1028 RITIERE CAMILLE
9907 ELIANNE HOPMAN

1379 PARVAIS LILOU
1752 LONGLE CELIA

Cad Women Time :17:33

490 HECQ HANNELORE

238 DEMEESTER LORE

750 VERHOEVEN LOES

338 DAELEMANS ANAIS

1406 MVE-OBIANG CLEA

520 VAN DER PERRE LOUISE

Cad Women Time :17:33

154 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
1460 LAURENT ANYSSA

482 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
963 CLAES AXELLE

518 RUTS LIENE

221 SCHILLEMANS LAURA

Cad Women Time :17:33

651 VERBEKE ERINN
1650 DAUGE OCEANE

817 DE LEENHEER FLEUR
874 VAN MIERT EVA

646 DEDENE ANIKA

06
05
05
05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
AVLO
05
05
06

05
05
05
NL
06
05

06
06
06
06
06
05

06
06
06
05
06
06

06
06
06
06
06

DAC
ATH
LYRA
AZW
ACLE
ACKO

DAC
ACW
LOND
ATH
LOOI
ACW

HAMM
SPBO
29.18
CSDY
AZW
OB

RCG
HAC
RCG
30.90
USBW
ATH

ROBA
MACW
ARAC
SPBO
OCAN
LEBB

AZW

MOHA
ROBA
ROBA
ATAC
AVKA

STAX
MOHA
AVLO
ATAC
LOOI

28
28

30

28
28

30

30
30

28

29.
30.
31.

28.
30.
30.

31.
31.

29.
.29
30.
31.
32.
.20

30

32

28.
29.
29.
31.
31.
31.

29.
29.
.20
.30
30.

30
30

.50
.51
28.
28.
.29
DIS

67
91

.30
.50
28.
.20
.33
.38

68

.29
28.

43

77
61
49

61
07
22

08
47

32

87
14
04

02
38
86
14
18
85

00
81

42

art



200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat: 6
1
2
3
4
5
162.8
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4

615

277
813
378
537
1860

1862
292
1911
1376
140

319
322
585
318
288
246

903
346
289
1828
562
1303

224
1579
141
325
939
487

243
542
890
416
489
567

2699
2691
3297
2934

STAS AMELIE

Cad Men Time :17:54

KERKHOFS JENS

VAN DEN BROECK YENTE
VELGHE EMIEL

VERMAUT BEN

DEKEGEL ACHILLE

Cad Men Time :17:54

LECHANTRE MARIC

DE STRYCKER KASPER
Scheere Theodore
CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
VERCRUYSSE JAN

Cad Men Time :17:54

SMISMANS MAURO

VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN
MIN LARS

DHONDT TIJL

BARBIO MATISSE
CREEMERS STAN

Cad Men Time :17:54

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU DAVID

DUMEEZ ROBBE
BARBIO ALEXANDER
EDOUARD FRANCK
VAN CUTSEM LARS
LEFEBVRE TOM

Cad Men Time :17:54

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS

BLOMART NATHAN

VAN BELLEGHEM MATTEO
NEYT ZENO

BRABANT SENNE
ROSSEELS STAN

Cad Men Time :17:54

SMIS PIETER
SNACKAERT XANDER
MICHIELS THIBO
VANHOECK LENNERT
MUIS OSCAR
VERMAANEN MIKA

Sch Women Time

VERHAVERT AMELIE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
GBEDASSI INES

DE BLOCK VEERLE

:18:15

05

05
05
05
06
05

05
05

06
06

06
06
05
05
05
05

06
05
06
05
06
05

06
06
06
06
05
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

04
04
03
03

ROBA

AVT
AVLO
AVMO
OEH
ATH

HUY
HAMM
25.59
RFCL
RCG

LEBB
AVR
LYRA
LEBB
KAAG
VAC

ATAC
ALVA
KAAG
MOHA
DAC

OCAN

HAMM
USBW
RCG
AVR
ROBA
ROBA

VAC
PEGA
BVAC
DUFF
ROBA
DAC

HAMM
KAAG
OEH
ACW

30.

24.
.35

25

25.
25.
.32

27

24

26.
26.

26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
DNS

26.
26.
27.
27.
29.
.30

30

27

28

25
27

28
28

26.
26.
26.
26.

61

13

69
97

.08
25.

41

26
82

16
70
93
01
42

38
89
17
99
52

.22
27.
.30
28.
29.
32.

45

40
67
09

.51
.28
27.

84

.20
.79
DIS

21
34
41
87

art



5 2813 COENE CHARLOTTE 04 ROBA 27.17

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:2
1 2648 CLAES NOA 03 VMOL 26.50
2 2929 BASTIAANSEN HANNE 04 LOOI 26.98
3 2786 DIOUF LOUISE 04 KAAG 27.06
4 3012 D'HAEYERE KATO 04 ACME 27.25
5 2782 SCHEPERS INA 03 AVT 27.32

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:3
1 2633 LOUAGIE LORE 04 AVR 26.66
2 2899 HENNEQUIN JULIETTE 03 OB 27.79
3 3033 VAN PARYS LOUISE 03 DEIN 28.16
4 2855 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE 03 AVKA 28.70
5 2755 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN 04 ACW 29.63

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:4
1 2570 BOONEN LORE 04 LOOI 27.12
2 2602 LEROY LOTTE 04 RCG 27.29
3 3485 MELIN EVA 04 HUY 27.30
4 3104 VINCKE LIBELIA 03 HAC 27.90
5 3005 VANHEE MAYA 04 MACW 28.84

2665 LIGNEEL YORUNN 03 HAC DNS

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:5
1 2653 CHRISTIAENS STIEN 03 DEIN 26.83
2 3925 ROLINE TSHANGA RESC 27.95
3 2640 VERSTEELE KLARA 04 MACW 28.29
4 2746 VAN HULLE OONA 04 RCG 28.36
5 2832 DE SMET CATO 03 VS 28.39
[ 2939 KERSEMANS JELKE 04 SPBO 29.05

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat: 6
1 2930 MANGELSCHOTS ANKE 04 LOOI 28.41
2 2844 DE SMET SISKA 04 ACME 28.64
3 2955 VAN HOVE LOENA 04 ACHL 28.77
4 2674 VAES GOELE 03 LOOI 29.09
5 3508 JENNES ESTELLE 04 HERV 29.25
6 3462 LOUIS NOA 04 SPA 29.71

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:7
1 3772 GARROY LILY 04 HUY 27.54
2 2990 VANLUYD MEI 04 LOOTI 28.62
3 2553 HUYCK TIMEA 04 LEBB 28.66
4 2616 LAGAEYSSE MIEK 04 RIEM 29.06
5 2666 VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE 03 HAC 29.20
9 2857 VAN DE WALLE ANNA 04 RCG 30.06

200 meter Sch Women Time :18:15

Heat:8
1 2581 REYNKENS LISA 03 AVT 28.64
2 3194 ROOSE MADELINE 04 FLAC 29.80
3 2540 VAN DE PUTTE HANNE 04 AZW 29.91
4 3648 ROGIERS LEA 03 CSDY 30.20
5 3115 HUYGENS CLOE 03 SPVI 30.36



200 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
hoogspringen
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
12
13
14
15
15
15
18
18
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter

Heat:4

2545

3509
2652
3495
2765
3780
2639

440
299
80
68
351
825
1635
137
188
208
939
234
957
590
850
973
1303
566
1415
134
1579

2731
2627
3375
2575
2786

2425
2933
2957
2366
2192

9920
2186
3179
3379
3342

GEEROMS SAMANTHA

Sch Women Time :18:15

JENNES FLORENCE
DEMEESTER ELINE
DEFOSSE LOLA
GOVAERT LAURIEN
REMS HELENE

DE VISCH HANNAH

Cad Men Time :18:26

DELAERE TIBE
DIDDENS J"RNE

DE KETELAERE STAN
VERHULST IDES
RAMAKERS SVERRE
VERNIERS MAXIM
PIROTTE CLEMENT

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
CLAES ONNO

BRABANT SENNE
CLINCKSPOOR RENE
HUYGHELIER JELLE
ADAM MAXIME
VANKRIEKELSVENNE STAN
SACRE JELLE

LEFEBVRE TOM

VAN DAMME KJEL

RIGA DORIAN

BRAEM QUINTEN
BLOMART NATHAN

Sch Men Time :18:

MALUMGRE TIBO
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
CARLIER ZACHARY

DE WINNE EMILE
DIELEMAN NOA

Sch Men Time :18:

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
AMBRICO SIMONE

DE PAUW MARNIX

DE PAUW WARRE

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

Sch Men Time :18:

JESPER VAN MEER
POPELIER MATHIJS
LIENARD ROMAIN
DELVAUX MACEO
VANDER HAEGEN LOIC

Sch Men Time :18:

43

43

43

43

03

04
03
04
04
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06

03
04
04
03
03

04
03
04
03
03

NL
03
04
04
04

RAM

HERV
MACW
OSGA
DEIN
ATH

MACW

HAC
SPBO
DEIN
ACW
MACW
AVLO
HUY
RCG
AVKA
VMOL
ROBA
RCG
ACME
ZA
LOOI
BVAC
OCAN
DAC
HUY
RCG
USBW

LOOI
ACW
CABW
VS
AVLO

ACW
LOOTI
DAC
AVR
LEBB

24.29
AZW
OSGA
ATH
ATH

31

29.
31.

32

33.

35

36.

T e e e e T e T T R e e e e e ey

Z =z
= =

22.
22.
23.

23

23.

23
23

23.
23.
24.

24
24
24
24

.34

66
07
.31
67
.31
13

.80
71
.66
.66
.61
.61
.61
.56
.51
.51
.51
.51
.51
.41
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31

81
97
15
.74
91

.32
.58
81
84
09

.67
.73
.74
.80



1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6

2866
4723
2794
2282
3409

2201
3385
2152
2365
2289

2312
2241
3506
2285
2225
2251

2278
2382
3284
2368
2509
2350

3228
3276
2333
2401
2364
2653

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

O J o U b W N

PR R RRRPR PR R R
W do U WN RO

9917
105
585
2960
407
1545
1468
602
1290
1311
797
1043
2872
400
9905
17
2183
131

DEBOUVERE JELLE
MEINDERT CAUDRON

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*
HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE

CUISINIER MAEL

Sch Men Time

DE KUYPER ARNO

:18:43

CAUCHETEUX FRANCOIS

INGHELBRECHT TIMON
LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN
SCHEERDER NIELS

Sch Men Time

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
VANDE CAVEY HENRI
MATAGNE HENRI
VANNOBEL SENNE
VANHALST ROBBE
VAN HOUCKE SVERRE

Sch Men Time

ANCKAERT WOUTER

:18:43

:18:43

VAN REETH TSHWANELO

PROVOOST NOA
IDRIZI RAHMON
JOCHEMS BASTIAAN

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN

Sch Men Time

DUPONT NATHAN
VICO TOBIAS

:18:43

VAN DEN BOGAERT STEF

MONSECOUR JENS
VAN MULDERS ZIEBE
MERGAN THIBO

Sen Women Time

ALIDA VAN DAALEN

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE

EVANS CASSANDRE
STUER KIM

SMETS LOTTE
CAMBIER JOKE
NUTTELMAN LARA
IVEN KAYLA

VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE

DAEMS LOTTE
DENDAL CLOTHILDE
DEPLOREZ MAATIKE
BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY
COQUYT MAXENCE
amy

VAN MENGSEL FEMKE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
BEYENS FEMKE

:18:44

04

03
04
03

03
04
03
04
03

04
03
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
03
04
03

04
03
04
03
03
04

NL
01
01
82
02
99
98
02
99
00

98
74
02
NL
02
98
02

DEIN
24.38
AVLO
MACW
ATH

DCLA
SER
HAC
DUFF
AVKA

KAAG
RCG
HUY
MACW
DEIN
SPBO

AVR
DEIN
HERV
AVR
ATAC
RCG

OCAN
OSGA
RCG
RCG
LEBB
EA

15.18
VS
HUY
AVKA
TACT
RCG
VS
RESC
VS
ZWAT
10.06
ZA
AVKA
KAAG
9.47
ACHL
OSGA
MACW

24

24

24.

25

23.

24
24
24
24

24

24.
24,

25
25

.31

.74
96
.22

99
.27
.34
.72
.90

.67
83
84
.34
.35
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25
25

25.
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13
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.29
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16
78

.72
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.02
84
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.70
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.06
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.35
.87
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verspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1
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800 meter

Heat:1
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800 meter

Heat:2

771

1022
3591
2178

2803
2853
3050
2665
3829
2650
3519
3748
3005
3206
3405
3509
3508
3505
3470
3404
2830
3115

2803
2853
3050
2665
3829
2650
3519
3748
3005
3206
3405
3509
3508
3505
3470
3404
2830
3115

162
327
606
90

92

236
798

365
483

NDOMBOU INES
NAESSENS LOTTE
BALABKINA EVGENIA
THOMAS ESTELLE

Sch Women Time

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
OWUSU BERYL

DE PAPE JELKE
LIGNEEL YORUNN
PIMPURNIAUX ALIX
CUYVERS FLOOR
ACKAERT VIOLETTE

EL OTMANI YASMINE
VANHEE MAYA

YAMBA LAILA

DERYCKE MILLA
JENNES FLORENCE
JENNES ESTELLE
PONLOT CELIA
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
REGAERT ELISE

VAN VLASSELAER ROOS
HUYGENS CLOE

Sch Women Time

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
OWUSU BERYL

DE PAPE JELKE
LIGNEEL YORUNN
PIMPURNIAUX ALIX
CUYVERS FLOOR
ACKAERT VIOLETTE
EL OTMANI YASMINE
VANHEE MAYA

YAMBA LAILA
DERYCKE MILLA
JENNES FLORENCE
JENNES ESTELLE
PONLOT CELIA
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
REGAERT ELISE

VAN VLASSELAER ROOS
HUYGENS CLOE

Cad Women Time

HENKENS LORE
BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE
ANCKAERT ELIEN
BIESEMAN STIEN
PENNEMAN CHARLOTTE
LANSEN SAARTJE
BLOMME ILARA

Cad Women Time

VANDERWEE THALISSA
VANDAMME LISA

:19:03

:19:04

:19:21

:19:21
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03
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05
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06
05
05
06
06

05
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OSGA
AZW
SACN
HUY

HAC

RCG

RIEM
HAC

CSDY
VMOL
HUY

OCAN
MACW
VMOL
OCAN
HERV
HERV
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
ROBA
SPVI

HAC

RCG

RIEM
HAC

CSDY
VMOL
HUY

OCAN
MACW
VMOL
OCAN
HERV
HERV
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
ROBA
SPVI

KAAG
ACHL
HAC
OPW
ACW
MACW
KAPE

MACW
ROBA
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.74
.94
.55
.36

.26
.15
.09
.08
.89
.70
.59
.59
.52
.51
.41
.40
.39
.33
.21
.07
.89

.26
.15
.09
.08
.89
.70
.59
.59
.52
.51
.41
.40
.39
.33
.21
.07

89

122,
:27.
:28.
:32.
:34.
:36.
:41.

:38.
:39.
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3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1

W oo Jo U Wb

1425
235
43
627
1395
1441

821
83
637
1504
50
1312
1581
376

857
351
312
1635
1376
93
94

393
562
635
863
1579
1574
590

736
1808
890
1680
187
492
1415
430

2951
3014
3076
3423
3505
3802
3748
2889
2740

ERNST VIOLAINE

VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU

VERKOYEN APRILL
SIRJACOBS ANKE

FRANS VALENTINE
MULLENS JULIETTE

Cad Women Time

VAN RAEMDONCK AYCO
VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
VAN OYEN MAXINE
CSIK CLARA
VANDERVELDEN KATO
HOFFER LUCIE
DEMETS ELODIE
TAELMAN LOLA

:19:21

Cad Men Time :19:24

ENGELEN ARTHUR
RAMAKERS SVERRE
LEBODA TIBO

PIROTTE CLEMENT
CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
SERRANO SEM

DEPLOREZ TIM

Cad Men Time :19:24

LAENENS TIEMEN
VAN CUTSEM LARS
VANHERLE GILLES
AOURAGH REDA
BLOMART NATHAN
BRUGGEN CLEMENT
ADAM MAXIME

Cad Men Time :19:24

DE SCHRYVER PIERRE
LEROY CORENTIN
MICHIELS THIBO
DUPUIS JULIAN

LOOS JARNE
HUENAERTS SEPPE
RIGA DORIAN

CARDON JARNE

Sch Women Time

CAPA NILAY

BORRY INE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
LECOEUCHE IONELA
PONLOT CELIA

BUYSE ADELE

EL OTMANI YASMINE
DE RIDDER FLOOR

DE COSTER NINA

:19:40
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04
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04
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SPA
MACW
SACN
VS
SPA
HUY

AVLO
AZW

DAC

RFCL
SACN
OCAN
USTA
BVAC

ACHL
MACW
AVKA
HUY
RFCL
KAAG
ZA

HCO
DAC
ADD
BRAB
USBW
SER
ZA

VAC
USTA
BVAC
ATH
AVKA
ROBA
HUY
RCG

RCG

SPBO
SACN
JSMC
OCAN
JSMC
OCAN
PEGA
ACP
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:40.
:40.
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144,
:45
47,
:52.
:55
:56.
:57
:59.

:06.
11
:13.
:13.
:14
:14.
:26.

122
:25.
:26.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:33.

:23.
124,
125
:36.
:37.
:37.
:39.
:40.

:28.
:28.
:29.
: 30
:33.
:40.
:42.
:43.
:04.
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.25

97

.28

73

94

.57

18
63

.26

45
36

.59

65
09
98
58
97
16

48
42

.51

51
13
90
55
00

40
67
69

.34
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06
14
41
12



800 meter

Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
mijl
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

i
ul

3096
3174
2800
2712
3470
2964
3600
3927
2830

2332
2227
3102
3158
2723
3135

2365
3117
3288
2755
2518
3243

3101
2234
2486
2237
2498
2777
2198

1158
3165
2894
1083
1107
1087
1627
3013
114

2973
2776
119

3964
749

9911

Sch Women Time :19:40

CALDERS DINA

VAN OUYTSEL JANNE
BREBAN LINDE

WILS JANA

RONVEAUX VALENTINE

VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE
DEMETS PAULINE

LAURIE LEROY

VAN VLASSELAER ROOS

Sch Men Time :19:52

VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
DESAEVER NOE
DUYSINX TOM
VENNEKENS BJARNE
QUERTON THOMAS

Sch Men Time :19:52

LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN
TURPYN EDGARD
BENARD QUENTIN
BLOMME JARNO

VAN BLADEL ROBIN
MULLENS VICTOR

Sch Men Time :19:52

REGAERT SIMON
VERWAEST JONAS
VAN WINCKEL VINCE
DELLAERT MAURO
DAS LUKAS

DE WILDE LUCAS
VERSTOCKT TIBO

Sen Women Time :20:22

WYNS JENNA

VAN MAELE HEIDI
GOESAERT AUDREY

GRYP TINE

BALCAEN SARINA

DE VEYLDER LIESELOT
VERMEULEN NELE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY
SPIESSENS JANA
DROUARD SANDY
HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE
WILS HANNE

PATER JOCELYNE

VIART FAUSTINE
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04
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03

03
04
03
04
03
04

04
04
04
04
03
04

04
04
04
03
03
03
03

93
78
83
93
93
96
86
77
01
74
80
02
54
02
NL

ROBA
ROBA
ADD
ACHL
OCAN
EA
USTA
3:18.50
ROBA

RCG
KAAG
JSMC
HUY
ARAC
CABW

DUFF
JSMC
EAH
KAPE
ATAC
HUY

OCAN
ARAC
ROBA
RCG
ROBA
AVLO
ZA

VAC
VAC
AZW
PEGA
RIEM
RCG
ACKO
ACP
SPBO
ACHL
ZA
ACHL
ACLO
MOHA
7:46.64
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:43.
:44.
:45.
:49.
: 50
:57
:09.

:19.

:06.
:07.
:07
:08.
:009.
:10.

:11
:11.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:18

:18.
:18.
:18.
: 21
122
122
:26.

:51.
: 20
: 25
:26.
127
:32.
:35
:41
142
:12
:37.
:51
:11
:20.

47
16
86
86

.78
.74

65

71

78
03

.36

00
87
17

.36

85
92
14
61

.73

00
09
60

.28
.20
.70

54

12

.36
.36

47

.33

91

.79
.22
.23
.32

99

.72
.26

61



3000 meter Sen Men Time :20:51
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 9918 VAN GERREVINK 96 NL 8:48.76
2 1329 VAN DER BURGT THIJS 94 RCG 8:54.39
3 1453 RASSCHAERT BJARNE 00 RCG 8:58.12
4 386 EL BOUTAYBI MOHAMED 02 BRAB 9:21.87
5 4380 WILS JOHAN 74 ACHL 9:28.23
6 1327 RAHOENS CREO 98 RCG 9:41.08
7 5392 RAA BIRGER 79 AVLO 9:41.73
8 5918 LAZOU MATHIEU 79 FLAC 9:41.97
9 3873 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 10:33.84
10 0 10:38.31
11 4007 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 10:49.96

12 4008 VERSTOCKT DANNY 70 ZA 10:52.29

13 5850 VAN DAMME GUY 64 HAMM 11:56.27

14 5109 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH 11:56.41

5606 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP DNF



